

**SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION**

Summary of Bids for: Overflow Parking Area Construction, Platte Creek RA, Charles Mix County, GFP Project No. Plat18Mt

Bid Opening Date: July 25, 2019, 3:15 PM CT

Bids Received:				FRS/Solbros Construction		Jeremy Thomas Construction		Kenzy Construction		VanderPol Dragline	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$24,856.00	\$24,856.00	\$26,657.33	\$26,657.33	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00
1.01	High Flow Silt Fence	LF	150	\$6.00	\$900.00	\$2.75	\$412.50	\$4.25	\$637.50	\$5.00	\$750.00
1.02	Clearing,Grubbing/Disposal	Sq.Yd.	560	\$10.30	\$5,768.00	\$8.75	\$4,900.00	\$2.00	\$1,120.00	\$7.00	\$3,920.00
1.03	Unclassified Excavation	CYd.	4280	\$7.00	\$29,960.00	\$3.75	\$16,050.00	\$6.00	\$25,680.00	\$4.00	\$17,120.00
1.04	Compacted Embankment	CYd.	2720	\$9.20	\$25,024.00	\$5.75	\$15,640.00	\$6.50	\$17,680.00	\$2.00	\$5,440.00
1.05	Disposal Excess Excavation	CYd.	1560	\$5.75	\$8,970.00	\$6.75	\$10,530.00	\$5.00	\$7,800.00	\$3.20	\$4,992.00
1.06	Woven Geotextile Sep. Fabric	Sq.Yd.	3870	\$1.25	\$4,837.50	\$4.75	\$18,382.50	\$1.38	\$5,340.60	\$2.00	\$7,740.00
1.07	Base Course	Tons	1330	\$22.00	\$29,260.00	\$24.25	\$32,252.50	\$18.00	\$23,940.00	\$15.70	\$20,881.00
1.08	CIP Steel Reinforced Class M6	CYd.	69.5	\$380.00	\$26,410.00	\$325.00	\$22,587.50	\$450.00	\$31,275.00	\$510.00	\$35,445.00
1.09	Type B Drainage Fabric	Sq.Yd.	645	\$2.80	\$1,806.00	\$3.25	\$2,096.25	\$1.80	\$1,161.00	\$2.20	\$1,419.00
1.10	Class A Riprap	Tons	260	\$40.00	\$10,400.00	\$42.00	\$10,920.00	\$37.50	\$9,750.00	\$27.90	\$7,254.00
1.11	Imported Topsoil	CYd.	390	\$35.00	\$13,650.00	\$18.00	\$7,020.00	\$20.00	\$7,800.00	\$18.00	\$7,020.00
1.12	Seeding and Fertilizing	Sq.Yd.	2320	\$1.80	\$4,176.00	\$1.85	\$4,292.00	\$0.43	\$997.60	\$0.70	\$1,624.00
1.13	Type 1 Erosion Control Blanket	Sq.Yd.	1660	\$1.50	\$2,490.00	\$2.50	\$4,150.00	\$2.49	\$4,133.40	\$3.00	\$4,980.00
1.14	Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket	Sq.Yd.	660	\$1.30	\$858.00	\$4.50	\$2,970.00	\$2.90	\$1,914.00	\$3.00	\$1,980.00
1.15	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
<b>TOTAL BASE BID</b>				<b>\$190,565.50</b>		<b>\$179,710.58</b>		<b>\$154,829.10</b>		<b>\$133,065.00</b>	